Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 1 of 2
BLED-2T Series
2" Recessed LED Retrofit Downlight
Energy saving LED recessed trims compatible with BLED2 Series 2"
recessed housings, ideal for retrofit or new construction applications.

Adjustable Trim
Round Baffle Trim
Ordering Information  (Example: BLED-2T-BW-SQ-3K)
Square Baffle
Trim
Adjustable
Trim
Round Baffle
Trim
NOTE: Must be used with BLED2 recessed housing - See page 2 for details
Note: Environment and application will affect actual performance.
Typical values and 25°C used for testing.
10810365 Rev 8
SKUs Description
BLED-2T-BW-SQ-3K 2" LED Retrofit Trim, Square White Baffle, 3000K CCT
BLED-2T-BW-SQ-4K 2" LED Retrofit Trim, Square White Baffle, 4000K CCT
BLED-2T-GRW-SQ-3K 2” LED Retrofit Trim, Adjustable Square with Gimbal, 3000K CCT
BLED-2T-BW-3K 2” LED Retrofit Trim, Round White Baffle, 3000K CCT
BLED-2T-BW-35K 2” LED Retrofit Trim, Round White Baffle, 3500K CCT
BLED-2T-BW-4K 2” LED Retrofit Trim, Round White Baffle, 4000K CCT
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 2 of 2